

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge

UB8 2GU

Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626

Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com

Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

Mills MPO/MTP Optic Clean Clicker

Product Images Product Code: C92-3026



Short Description

The Mills MPO Click Cleaner is a high-performance cleaner designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces of MPO and MTP connectors. Each tool can provide over 500 cleans and is ideal for quickly cleaning fibre end-faces without the use of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 12 fibres in one operation. Refills not available. Once the 500+ cleans have been used the tool should be safely disposed.

The MPO connector cleaner is designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in Adapters.

- Clean multimode and single-mode (angled) MPO connectors
- Clean MPO connectors in adapters
- Cleans exposed MPO ferrules
- Over 500 cleans from one tool

TheMTP®/MPO Cleaner is a high-performance device designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces of MTP® & MPO connectors. Cost effective tool for cleaning fiber end-faces without the use of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 8/12/24 fibers at once. The MTP®/MPO connector cleaner is designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in adapters.

Description

The Mills MPO Click Cleaner is a high-performance cleaner designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces of MPO and MTP connectors. Each tool can provide over 500 cleans and is ideal for quickly cleaning fiber end-faces without the use of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 12 fibres in one operation. Refills not available. Once the 500+ cleans have been used the tool should be safely disposed.

The MPO connector cleaner is designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in Adapters.

- Clean multimode and single-mode (angled) MPO connectors
- Clean MPO connectors in adapters
- Cleans exposed MPO ferrules
- Over 500 cleans from one tool

The MTP®/MPO Cleaner is a high-performance device designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces of MTP® & MPO connectors. Cost effective tool for cleaning fiber end-faces without the use of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 8/12/24 fibers at once. The MTP®/MPO connector cleaner is designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in adapters.